
517

553

5553

5520

536

512

535

561

562

551

513

563

537

545552

559

514

547

540

560

594

550

570

510

586

581

508

506

589

5512

5513

584

5506

592

509

574

583

5550

572

575

557

5511

5507

580

577

5552

5510

573

554

553

570

550

510

550

151

143

149

150

149R

149

149

COLLORES

REAL

CINTRONA

VACAS

RÍO CAÑAS ABAJO

VAYAS

GUAYABAL

TIJERAS

ANÓN CAONILLAS ARRIBA

VILLALBA ARRIBA

CAONILLAS ABAJO

DESCALABRADO

CAPITANEJO

JACAGUAS

SANTA CATALINA

LOS LLANOS

CAPITANEJO

COTO LAUREL AMUELAS

CALLABO

RÍO CAÑAS ARRIBA

SABANA LLANA

BOCA VELÁZQUEZ

PEDRO GARCÍA

HATO PUERCO ARRIBA

CERRILLOS

EMAJAGUAL

VILLALBA ABAJO

HATO PUERCO ABAJO

SALIENTE

LOMAS

ALA DE LA PIEDRA

SABANETAS

TORO NEGRO

JUANA DÍAZ PUEBLO

BERMEJALES

VILLALBA PUEBLO

FELICIA 2

Elevación en metros

0 - 1

1 - 50

50 - 100

100 - 200

200 - 300

300 - 400

400 - 500

500 - 600

600 - 700

700 - 800

800 - 900

900 - 1,000

1,000 - 1,100

1,100 - 1,200

1,200 - 1,338 Municipio de Juana Diaz 0 0.7 1.4 2.1 2.80.35

kilómetros

Juana Diaz


